Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Gibson - (1207309) - Bolton Metro Swimming Squad - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

36.13 410 H
36.17 409 H
36.76 390 H
38.85 330 H
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Date

25/01/20
22/12/119
07/09/19
15/12/18
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Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019
The Inaugural A B C Graded Open Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019
The Inaugural A B C Graded Open Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018

Venue
Manchester
Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds
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Leeds
Sheffield

Leeds
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Club Swam Under Level

Bolton Metro 1
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 3
Chorley Marl 3
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